Cnucok yyacTHUKOB LlIkoJ1b1 Oynyniero Me:xxayHapoJIHHKA

O© 00O NO Ol b WDN -

A D P2 DDA D WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNMDNNMNDNNMNNNNRPFPFRERPRPERPERPRERERRRR
OO OWONPOOCOO~NOOOPWNPEPOOO~NOODRR OWNPFPOOOONO O WDNPEO

Damunins
Alinept
Andépora
AMantauHoBa
AHnpusmieBa
AHMuIoBa
AcaroBa
banbikun
baroBckas
baxTusipon
benapesa
benoszepckas
Bopucosa
bpronsn
BacunbeBa
BacunbeBa
BacunpueHko
Batneuena
Bepba
Bepecosa
Bepmunun
Bunorpanenko
Bunorpanos
BopoObeBa
BumBues
laBpunenxko
lanpumHckas
I'mmazoBa
T'opOyHoBa
lNopmenun
I'pabnmna
I'pusun
Januensa
Hemumrox
Hopmxu-T'opsieBa
HypHeBa
EB3enbman
Enpxun
Enuna
Edpemona
Kyneesa
Kyiikos
Kypasnesa
3aukuHa
3axapoBa
3yOKkoBa

2023-2024

Hms

EBa Mapus
Happs
Amuna
AmHacTacus
Anuna
Manuka
Erop
Buonerra
Kampon
Amnacracus
Bapgsapa
Emm3zaBera
Amnawnt
Mapus
Codust
Mapus
Amnacracus
Hapbs
Bapgapa
Nnesa
ITonuna
Huxkwura
Maprapura
Cemen
Anrenunaa
Buxkropus
Jnana
OnbBUpa
Koncrantuna
Anna
Brnanucnas
ApMeH
Beponuka
OBenauHa
Panucimasa
EkareprHa
ApTéM
Anmaa
Hapbs
BanenTtuna
Hanun
Hapexna
Mapus
OkcaHa
Bapgapa

OtuecTBO
bepuaroBHa
CepreeBHa
PunaroBna
AptémoBHa
AnekcannpoBHa
Aptyp Kuzu
AnekcaHIpoBUY
BuagumuposHa
Kammmnosuy
AHJpeeBHa
I'eBopkoBHa
AnekcannpoBHa
ApxkajaueBHa
AHJIIpeeBHa
BuranseBHa
CepreeBHa
PomanoBHa
CepreeBHa
CepreeBHa
PycnanoBuu
HBaHoBHA
KoncrantunoBuu
KoncrantunoBHa
BacunbeBuu
AnekcanipoBHa
Buagumuposna
MapatoBHa
AHppeeBHa
AHJIipeeBUY
BanepreBna
Buragumuposuy
MuxainoBuu
AmutprueBHa
Hropesna
JmutpueBHa
BuranbeBHa
I'puropseBuu
CepreesHa
EBrenneBHa
Huxonaerna
AJnexceeBrY
IOpneBHa
JmutpueBHa
HuxosnaesHa
Uropesna



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

HBanosa
HBanosa
HBanosa
Kanuauna
KamnkaeBa
Kum
Kunuera
Kaumona
Kosanesa
Kosnosa
Konorymikun
Komapoga
Kounera
KpaBuenxko
KpacunbHukoBa
Ky3nenosa
Kyxymkua
Kyuyruna
JlaBpenoBa
JlazapeBa
JlaakmuHa
Jlornnor
JIsaxoBa
MakeeBa
ManenkoBa
ManMbIruHa
Mengenesa
MenuxoBa
MunoBa
Muponosu4
MouceeB
Moprauesa
Haxabun
Heuunopenko
Huxudoposa
Hukudoposa
OcTtamuyk
ITaBnrok
ITammkosa
ITarmukuHa
IlanTeneeBa
ITecToBa
ITerpoBa
[leryxos
[Inuynuna
IlonsikoB
IlomsikoBa
ITonomapeBa
Ilonos
ITomoB

Codps
VibsHa
Happs
Exkarepuna
Anna
Enena
Codust
JIngus
Hanexna
Ilommna
Bsaecnas
EnuzaBera
Kcenus
Codust
domuHnka
Anna
Kupunn
Ekarepuna
Enuzapera
Tammnna
IOmus
Anton
Okcana
Ilommna
Vibsina
Mapus
Amnacracus
Banepus
Codust
Anna
Maxkcum
IOnus
Marseit
Amnacracus
Enuzapera
Bapgapa
Hukwnra
Kpuctuna
Exarepuna
Haranus
IOmus
Amxennka
Hapbs
Huxkomnai
Ilonuna
Cepreit
3nara
Kcenns
Poman
Tumodeit

CepreeBHa
IlaBoBHA
Nnpuanana
AnekceeBHa
ApkanpeBHA

IOpreBHa
JleorngoBHa
EBrenneBna
IlaBoBHA
Onerosu4
CepreeBHa
IlaBoBHA
PomanoBHa
JlenucoBHa
CepreeBHa
MuxaitnoBuu
HukomaeBna
PomanoBHa
ITaBnoBHa
EBrenneBHa
Onerosuy
AnexkceeBHa

ApTeMoBHa
CepreeBHa
EBrenneBHa
AnekcanipoBHa
AmutpueBHa
OmneroBHa
Cepreesnu
OmneroBHa
EBrenseBuu
CepreeBHa
AHppeeBHa
AHJIIpeeBHa
Nibuu
AnekcaHnpoBHa
BuranbeBna
AnexcaHnpoBHa
JmutpueBHa
OnerosHa
BuxkroposHa
Jmutpuesny
AHppeeBHa
Hropesuu
AnekcannpoBHa
AnexkcannpoBHa
Kupunnosuu
CepreeBuu



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

[Ipokonenko
[IpocseToBa
IIynTHKOB
IIymaes
PomanoBa
Pomanbko
Pomrynkuna
Pynun
Pynoman
Pyunés
Ps6oBa
CaBkuHa
Canos
Caurosa
CaxoBuu
CamoxBanoBa
CanramkueBa
Caconona
Cadponosa
CenenpHHUKOBA
Cepas
Cepreena
CepukoBa
CuHuIBIHA
CuroTkuHa
CnenoBuyeBa
CoxkosoBa
CoJ0MaTHUKOB
CrapoBoiiToBa
CrpoiiknHa
Taucus
TapacoBa
Tonnexkuna
TperbsikoBa
VYibsiHOBa
VYpBauena
®dapuszosa
®dunarosa
Oununmnosa
DOMHHOB
DOOMUHBIX
XpyuieBa
XyIAOKOHEHKO
Humepman
Ilpiranosa
Yuruuies
UymakoBa
Yypuyk
[Harxyposa
[[TakupoBa

Amnacracus
Ombra
Anekceit
Jleonun
Mapus
AmHacTacus
Ilonuna
Erop
Hannnn
Huxkwura
Anna
Exkarepuna
Jenuc
JIxo60Bb
Anekcei
Mapus
Alica
Codus
ITonuna
Mapuna
Hapbs
ITonuna
Ilommna
Hapbs
Codps
Slna

IOnus
Cepreit
Ombra

Sna
Tancus
Mapus
Amnacracus
Anna
IOnus
Hapbs
Hunapa
Kcenus
Exarepuna
Anekceit
Amnacracus
Anéna
Amnacracus
BuxTropus
Anna
Martseit
Amnacracus
Usan
JasHa
Kamunna

JmutpueBHa
AHppeeBHa
AHnpeeBrY
BanepreBuu
BrnagumupoBHa
CepreeBHa
AmurpueBHa
Banumosuu
AnekceeBu4
AnekcaHIpoBUY
AHnpeeBHa
JAmurpueBHa
AJexceeBUY
HNinbunnyna
ITerpoBuu
AnekcannpoBHa
JAmutpueBHa
OneroBHa
JleonnnoBHa
MaxkcumoBHa
AnekceeBHa
EBrenbeBHa
BnanumuposHa
MuxaiinoBHa
AnekcaHnpoBHa
AnekcannpoBHa
Huxonaesna
Cepreesnu
BnanumupoBHa
AHppeeBHa
PomanoBHa
CepreeBHa
ITaBnoBHa
AHJIIpeeBHa
AnekceeBHa
WNnpuHnyHa
PycnanoBHna
JAmutprueBHa
AnekceeBHa
AnexkceeBUY
BuranbeBna
JmutpueBHa
Huxonaesna
ATnexcaHIpoBHa
AnexcaHnpoBHa
AHppeeBnY
AHJpeeBHa
BanepreBuu
bascxananoBHa
OneroBHa



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

[ITaxarnoBu4
[TecTeprna
nnmmaa
[Mumkuna
Iymap
[llepOuna
[epenun
Dnp-Aden

Mapus
Anna
AHacTacus
Exkarepuna
BuxkTtopus
Brnagumup
Anekcannap
Anam

BanepseBna
AHppeeBHa
MakcumoBHa
CepreeBHa
EBrenreBHa
BanepreBuu
IOpbeBuu
NmanoBuy



