Список участников Школы будущего международника 2023-2024

	Фамилия	Имя	Отчество
1	Айлерт	Ева Мария	Берндтовна
2	Алфёрова	Дарья	Сергеевна
3	Амалтдинова	Амина	Ринатовна
4	Андрияшева	Анастасия	Артёмовна
5	Анпилова	Алина	Александровна
6	Асатова	Малика	Артур Кизи
7	Балыкин	Егор	Александрович
8	Батовская	Виолетта	Владимировна
9	Бахтияров	Камрон	Жамшидович
10	Бедарева	Анастасия	Андреевна
11	Белозерская	Варвара	Геворковна
12	Борисова	Елизавета	Александровна
13	Бртодян	Анаит	Аркадиевна
14	Васильева	Мария	Андреевна
15	Васильева	София	Витальевна
16	Васильченко	Мария	Сергеевна
17	Ватлецева	Анастасия	Романовна
18	Верба	Дарья	Сергеевна
19	Вересова	Варвара	Сергеевна
20	Вершинин	Илья	Русланович
21	Винограденко	Полина	Ивановна
22	Виноградов	Никита	Константинович
23	Воробьева	Маргарита	Константиновна
24	Вшивцев	Семен	Васильевич
25	Гавриленко	Ангелина	Александровна
26	Гальчинская	Виктория	Владимировна
27	Гимазова	Диана	Маратовна
28	Горбунова	Эльвира	Андреевна
29	Горшенин	Константин	Андреевич
30	Граблина	Анна	Валерьевна
31	Гризин	Владислав	Владимирович
32	Даниелян	Армен	Михайлович
33	Демидюк	Вероника	Дмитриевна
34	Дорджи-Горяева	Эвелина	Игоревна
35	Дурнева	Радислава	Дмитриевна
36	Евзельман	Екатерина	Витальевна
37	Елькин	Артём	Григорьевич
38	Енина	Алина	Сергеевна
39	Ефремова	Дарья	Евгеньевна
40	Жудеева	Валентина	Николаевна
41	Жуйков	Данил	Алексеевич
42	Журавлева	Надежда	Юрьевна
43	Заикина	Мария	Дмитриевна
44	Захарова	Оксана	Николаевна
45	Зубкова	Варвара	Игоревна

46	Иванова	Софья	Сергеевна
47	Иванова	Ульяна	Павловна
	Иванова	Дарья	Ильинична
49	Калинина	Екатерина	Алексеевна
50	Капкаева	Анна	Аркадьевна
51	Ким	Елена	
	Кициева	София	Юрьевна
	Климова	Лидия	Леонидовна
54	Ковалева	Надежда	Евгеньевна
	Козлова	Полина	Павловна
56	Колотушкин	Вячеслав	Олегович
57	Комарова	Елизавета	Сергеевна
58	Кочнева	Ксения	Павловна
59	Кравченко	София	Романовна
60	Красильникова	Доминика	Денисовна
61	Кузнецова	Анна	Сергеевна
62	Кукушкин	Кирилл	Михайлович
63	Кучугина	Екатерина	Николаевна
64	Лавренова	Елизавета	Романовна
65	Лазарева	Тамила	Павловна
66	Ланкина	Юлия	Евгеньевна
67	Логинов	Антон	Олегович
68	Ляхова	Оксана	Алексеевна
69	Макеева	Полина	
70	Маленкова	Ульяна	Артемовна
71	Малмыгина	Мария	Сергеевна
72	Медведева	Анастасия	Евгеньевна
73		Валерия	Александровна
74	Милова	София	Дмитриевна
75	Миронович	Анна	Олеговна
76	Моисеев	Максим	Сергеевич
77	Моргачева	Юлия	Олеговна
78	Нахабин	Матвей	Евгеньевич
79	Нечипоренко	Анастасия	Сергеевна
80	Никифорова	Елизавета	Андреевна
81	Никифорова	Варвара	Андреевна
82	Остапчук	Никита	Ильич
83	Павлюк	Кристина	Александровна
84	Палшкова	Екатерина	Витальевна
85	Паничкина	Наталия	Александровна
86	Пантелеева	Юлия	Дмитриевна
87	Пестова	Анжелика	Олеговна
88	Петрова	Дарья	Викторовна
89	Петухов	Николай	Дмитриевич
90	Пичулина	Полина	Андреевна
91	Поляков	Сергей	Игоревич
92	Полякова	Злата	Александровна
93	Пономарева	Ксения	Александровна
94	Попов	Роман	Кириллович
95	Попов	Тимофей	Сергеевич

96	Прокопенко	Анастасия	Дмитриевна
97	Просветова	Ольга	Андреевна
98	Пунтиков	Алексей	Андреевич
99	Пущаев	Леонид	Валерьевич
100	Романова	Мария	Владимировна
101	Романько	Анастасия	Сергеевна
102	Рощупкина	Полина	Дмитриевна
103	Рудин	Егор	Вадимович
104	Рудоман	Даниил	Алексеевич
105	Ручьёв	Никита	Александрович
106	Рябова	Анна	Андреевна
107	Савкина	Екатерина	Дмитриевна
108	Садов	Денис	Алексеевич
109	Саитова	Любовь	Ильинична
110	Сакович	Алексей	Петрович
111	Самохвалова	Мария	Александровна
112	Сангаджиева	Айса	Дмитриевна
113	Сафонова	София	Олеговна
114	Сафронова	Полина	Леонидовна
115	Седельникова	Марина	Максимовна
116	Серая	Дарья	Алексеевна
117	Сергеева	Полина	Евгеньевна
118	Серикова	Полина	Владимировна
119	Синицына	Дарья	Михайловна
120	Сиюткина	Софья	Александровна
121	Слеповичева	Яна	Александровна
122	Соколова	Юлия	Николаевна
123	Соломатников	Сергей	Сергеевич
124	Старовойтова	Ольга	Владимировна
125	Стройкина	Яна	Андреевна
126	Таисия	Таисия	Романовна
127	Тарасова	Мария	Сергеевна
128	Толпекина	Анастасия	Павловна
129	Третьякова	Анна	Андреевна
130	Ульянова	Юлия	Алексеевна
131	Урвачева	Дарья	Ильинична
132	Фаризова	Дилара	Руслановна
133	Филатова	Ксения	Дмитриевна
134	Филиппова	Екатерина	Алексеевна
135	Фоминов	Алексей	Алексеевич
136	Фоминых	Анастасия	Витальевна
137	Хрущева	Алёна	Дмитриевна
138	Худоконенко	Анастасия	Николаевна
139	Цимерман	Виктория	Александровна
140	Цыганова	Анна Матрай	Александровна
141	Чигинцев	Матвей	Андреевич
142	Чумакова	Анастасия	Андреевна
143 144	Чурчук	Иван	Валерьевич
144	Шагдурова	Даяна Камилла	Баясхалановна
143	Шакирова	камилла	Олеговна

146	Шаханович	Мария	Валерьевна
147	Шестерина	Анна	Андреевна
148	Шилина	Анастасия	Максимовна
149	Шишкина	Екатерина	Сергеевна
150	Шумар	Виктория	Евгеньевна
151	Щербина	Владимир	Валерьевич
152	Щередин	Александр	Юрьевич
153	Эль-Абед	Адам	Имадович